
 VERENIGINGSUITSLAG NR.1101-E21-             BETREFT : DE PLASSENJAGERS          KORTENHOEF

 DATUM : 26/05/18 OM 07.30 UUR VANAF Orleans             WIND : O       96 DUIVEN      9 DEELNEMERS

  SAM  VPL  NAAM                 AFSTAND AD GT  RINGNR  Z-TIJD MET/MIN  SAMPNT VERPNT  SAMBED  VERBED

         1 Peter Ham             532.124 07 03 51527170 154938 1065.027         100.0

   10    2 Comb van Huisstede    530.268 15 01 41737914 155032 1059.406  961.4   95.8

   11    3 Rob van den Hoek      529.321 28 22 71299991 155026 1057.693  957.1   91.7

   12    4 Jan Reichholdt        530.694 16 05 61376600 155319 1054.395  952.8   87.5

   30    5 Comb van Huisstede      02    15 11 71105248 160056 1037.842  875.5   83.3

   57    6 Raymond Moleveld      528.272 03 01 64430046 160800 1019.831  759.7   79.2

   59    7 Jan Reichholdt          02    16 01 41775539 161050 1018.934  751.1   75.0

   60    8 Hans Nielen           525.543 03 03 61380335 160601 1018.462  746.8   70.8

         9 Peter Ham               02    07 07 61362743 161542 1012.218          66.7

   72   10 Hans Nielen             02    03 02 71103815 161107 1008.495  695.3   62.5

  101   11 Jan Reichholdt          03    16 10 31045430 162853  984.804  570.8   58.3

        12 Peter Ham               03    07 01 31046329 163201  981.747          54.2

  109   13 Jan Reichholdt          04    16 02 41722840 163202  979.081  536.5   50.0

  127   14 Comb van Huisstede      03    15 09 51734277 163738  968.290  459.2   45.8

  231   15 Jan Reichholdt          05    16 12 31045431 170837  917.178   12.9   41.7

        16 Peter Ham               04    07 02 31046364 171753  905.151          37.5

        17 Rob van den Hoek        02    28 14 71300021 171656  901.818          33.3

        18 Marcel Theebe         530.090 06 04 01481215 172017  898.026          29.2

        19 Jan Reichholdt          06    16 15 71104320 172454  892.074          25.0

        20 Enrico Koene          534.674 11 01 71132803 173054  889.788          20.8

        21 Enrico Koene            02    11 06 71132754 173210  887.916          16.7

        22 Enrico Koene            03    11 07 71103923 173253  886.861          12.5

        23 Enrico Koene            04    11 08 71103920 173442  884.197           8.3

        24 Jan Reichholdt          07    16 03 41775530 173244  880.480           4.2

 PUNTENOVERZICHT DD:260518    BESTEMMING:Orleans              BETREFT:1101 DE PLASSENJAGERS          KORTENHOEF

     STAND DAGFOND REGIO

                                   ---------------ONAANGEWEZEN----------------    -------------AANGEWEZEN-------------------

 SAM  LIDNR.   NAAM                                 SAMENSPEL       VERENIGING                   SAMENSPEL        VERENIGING

 1  11010929  Peter Ham                -              -             1-   100.0       -              -             5-    54.2

 1  11019001  Comb van Huisstede       -              -             2-    95.8       -              -             1-    95.8

 1  11011088  Rob van den Hoek         -              -             3-    91.7       -              -              -

 1  11010422  Jan Reichholdt           -              -             4-    87.5       -              -             3-    75.0

 1  11010759  Raymond Moleveld         -              -             5-    79.2       -              -             2-    79.2

 1  11010597  Hans Nielen              -              -             6-    70.8       -              -             4-    62.5

 1  11010005  Marcel Theebe            -              -             7-    29.2       -              -              -

 1  11010848  Enrico Koene             -              -             8-    20.8       -              -             6-    20.8

 PUNTENOVERZICHT DD:260518    BESTEMMING:Orleans              BETREFT:1101 DE PLASSENJAGERS          KORTENHOEF

     STAND GENERAAL REGIO

                                   ---------------ONAANGEWEZEN----------------    -------------AANGEWEZEN-------------------

 SAM  LIDNR.   NAAM                                 SAMENSPEL       VERENIGING                   SAMENSPEL        VERENIGING

 1  11010759  Raymond Moleveld         -              -             1-   765.1       -              -             1-   627.4

 1  11010929  Peter Ham                -              -             2-   752.7       -              -             4-   431.4

 1  11019001  Comb van Huisstede       -              -             3-   718.5       -              -             2-   615.0

 1  11010597  Hans Nielen              -              -             4-   701.1       -              -             3-   438.3

 1  11010422  Jan Reichholdt           -              -             5-   594.3       -              -             5-   367.0

 1  11019081  St.v.Breemen-v.d.Bos     -              -             6-   590.3       -              -             6-   348.6

 1  11010005  Marcel Theebe            -              -             7-   512.9       -              -             9-   105.9

 1  11011088  Rob van den Hoek         -              -             8-   486.3       -              -            12-    62.2

 1  11019090  D.Heiwegen & Dochter     -              -             9-   391.2       -              -             7-   234.1

 1  11010848  Enrico Koene             -              -            10-   361.9       -              -             8-   139.4

 1  11010384  Adriaan de Bruin         -              -            11-   290.2       -              -            10-    88.4

 1  11010465  A. Brandsen              -              -            12-   218.7       -              -            13-    40.2

 1  11010775  Jan Hoogstraten          -              -            13-   149.7       -              -            14-    29.9

 1  11010261  Peter Bleesing           -              -            14-   113.1       -              -            11-    65.0

 1  11010252  Willem van Rijn          -              -            15-    63.0       -              -              -

 



 PUNTENOVERZICHT DD:260518    BESTEMMING:Orleans              BETREFT:1101 DE PLASSENJAGERS          KORTENHOEF

     STAND GENERAAL REGIO (-ZO)

                                   ---------------ONAANGEWEZEN----------------    -------------AANGEWEZEN-------------------

 SAM  LIDNR.   NAAM                                 SAMENSPEL       VERENIGING                   SAMENSPEL        VERENIGING

 1  11010759  Raymond Moleveld         -              -             1-   665.1       -              -             2-   527.4

 1  11010929  Peter Ham                -              -             2-   661.2       -              -             4-   355.1

 1  11019001  Comb van Huisstede       -              -             3-   638.0       -              -             1-   547.2

 1  11010597  Hans Nielen              -              -             4-   604.5       -              -             3-   368.0

 1  11010422  Jan Reichholdt           -              -             5-   520.6       -              -             5-   293.3

 1  11019081  St.v.Breemen-v.d.Bos     -              -             6-   492.0       -              -             6-   292.7

 1  11010005  Marcel Theebe            -              -             7-   477.3       -              -             9-    73.7

 1  11011088  Rob van den Hoek         -              -             8-   421.0       -              -            11-    62.2

 1  11019090  D.Heiwegen & Dochter     -              -             9-   391.2       -              -             7-   234.1

 1  11010848  Enrico Koene             -              -            10-   272.9       -              -            12-    50.4

 1  11010384  Adriaan de Bruin         -              -            11-   255.5       -              -             8-    88.4

 1  11010465  A. Brandsen              -              -            12-   218.7       -              -            13-    40.2

 1  11010775  Jan Hoogstraten          -              -            13-   149.7       -              -            14-    29.9

 1  11010261  Peter Bleesing           -              -            14-    83.4       -              -            10-    65.0

 1  11010252  Willem van Rijn          -              -            15-    63.0       -              -              -

 DUIFKAMPIOENEN 1101  STAND DAGFOND

   NR  NAAM                    PLAATS            RINGNR  PRYZEN  PUNTEN

    1  Peter Ham               Hilversum         51527170   1     100.0

    2  Comb van Huisstede      Nederhorst Den B  41737914   1      95.8

    3  Rob van den Hoek        Kortenhoef        71299991   1      91.7

    4  Jan Reichholdt          Kortenhoef        61376600   1      87.5

    5  Comb van Huisstede      Nederhorst Den B  71105248   1      83.3

    6  Raymond Moleveld        Hilversum         64430046   1      79.2

    7  Jan Reichholdt          Kortenhoef        41775539   1      75.0

    8  Hans Nielen             Loenen A/D Vecht  61380335   1      70.8

    9  Peter Ham               Hilversum         61362743   1      66.7

   10  Hans Nielen             Loenen A/D Vecht  71103815   1      62.5

 DUIFKAMPIOENEN 1101  STAND GENERAAL TOTAAL

   NR  NAAM                    PLAATS            RINGNR  PRYZEN  PUNTEN

    1  Raymond Moleveld        Hilversum         64430047   7     599.2

    2  Raymond Moleveld        Hilversum         64430010   7     576.1

    3  Raymond Moleveld        Hilversum         54420006   7     542.9

    4  Raymond Moleveld        Hilversum         64430012   6     493.7

    5  Raymond Moleveld        Hilversum         64430031   6     474.9

    6  Jan Reichholdt          Kortenhoef        41775539   6     466.3

    7  Comb van Huisstede      Nederhorst Den B  64059938   6     464.3

    8  St.v.Breemen-v.d.Bos    Hilversum         41775851   6     457.0

    9  Raymond Moleveld        Hilversum         74440389   6     455.8

   10  Hans Nielen             Loenen A/D Vecht  51526304   6     425.9

 DUIFKAMPIOENEN 1101  STAND GENERAAL TOTAAL (-ZO)

   NR  NAAM                    PLAATS            RINGNR  PRYZEN  PUNTEN

    1  Raymond Moleveld        Hilversum         64430047   6     504.3

    2  Raymond Moleveld        Hilversum         64430010   6     476.1

    3  Raymond Moleveld        Hilversum         54420006   6     465.8

    4  Raymond Moleveld        Hilversum         64430012   5     440.3

    5  Comb van Huisstede      Nederhorst Den B  64059938   5     396.5

    6  Jan Reichholdt          Kortenhoef        41775539   5     392.6

    7  Peter Ham               Hilversum         61362743   5     382.4

    8  St.v.Breemen-v.d.Bos    Hilversum         41775851   5     379.0

    9  Hans Nielen             Loenen A/D Vecht  51526304   5     378.4

   10  Raymond Moleveld        Hilversum         64430031   5     375.7

 




